)

R1.

R2.
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Place Surname

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

MATSUSAKA

CHIN

GOLOVAN

ARAUJO

MARIOTI

PINHEIRO

SEYIDZADE

VOLKOV

JUAREZ

DIAZ

MURIKOVA

ARNDT

SEKER

PAVLENKO

WENG

KARPOVICA

BURNS-GILLET

POPOVA

CHENG

Name

Reina

Jaelyn

Yana

Rita

Sarah

Joana

Kamilla

Sophia

Ledia

Karla

Anna

Neele

Asya

Patricija

Mavia

Zlata

Li-Lou

Elizabeth

Nicole

JUUL MOELLER Josephine

MAMMADOVA

SIE YAN

EEDLE

LAGES

SANTANA

Alina

Koi

Alexandra

Madalena

Xitlali

Repr.

® JPN

USA

USA

L POR

H

USA

USA

-
o
-

MEX

£

MEX

LAT

L__Ne3Y

AUS

LAT

A

MAS

LAT

AUS

N

GBR

N

A

MAS

0]

L[]
=z
o
=

H
?

>
N
m

A

MAS

AUS

POR

=0 MEx

Year

Level

O
Coach DB
A

10.2
8.500

73
7.300

8.5
8.100

10.7
7.800

70
7.350

9.6
7.350

10.0
7450

73
7400

71
7.050

8.2
7.550

6.4
7.200

7.7
6.650

8.5
6.750

7.8
6.400

9.7
6.750

8.5
6.800

8.1
6.750

74
7.100

74
6.650

7.7
6.700

7.7
6.900

6.2
6.000

8.2
6.450

9.1
6.400

6.7
7.250

DA

5.9
7900

6.3
7750

6.7
8.050

4.3
7150

6.4
7400

3.2
7.000

44
7.150

6.0
7400

4.5
6.900

5.3
7.850

4.7
7.100

3.8
7.050

4.8
6.950

4.7
7400

4.8
7.550

5.6
6.500

4.6
6.200

5.3
7.300

39
6.450

4.3
6.250

5.2
7.200

3.2
6.100

3.0
7.100

3.4
6.100

3.4
6.900

Total

32.500

28.650

31.350

29.950

28.150

27.150

29.000

28.100

25.550

28.900

25.400

25.200

27.000

26.300

28.800

27.400

25.650

27.100

24.400

0.30

24.650

27.000

21.500

24.750

25.000

24.250

11

18

19

21

14

15

10

17

12

26

25

13

35

23

22

27

®
DB
A

8.2
8.450

9.7
7.800

8.4
7.500

71
7400

7.3
7.550

7.6
7.750

7.7
7.300

6.7
7.000

7.7
7.200

75
7.800

73
6.250

8.8
7.000

70
7.250

70
6.850

75
6.800

8.4
6.300

70
7400

70
6.900

8.0
7.350

71
8.150

72
7.250

6.0
7.000

6.9
7.550

6.4
6.350

4.9
6.900

DA

5.1
7.750

5.1
7.750

4.8
7.750

4.5
7.300

4.7
7650

5.6
7.100

4.7
6.600

4.7
7.150

4.7
7.750

33
7650

44
6.500

4.8
7.500

4.6
7.150

23
7.600

4.6
6.700

4.8
6.600

4.3
6.250

4.0
7.100

4.0
6.500

33
7.600

4.6
7.200

5.2
6.300

39
6.900

39
6.650

39
6.400

Total

29.500

30.350

28.450

26.300

27.200

28.050

26.300

25.550

27.350

26.250

0.30

24.150

28.100

26.000

23.750

25.600

26.100

24.950

25.000

25.850

26.150

26.250

24.500

25.250

23.300

22.100

17

10

26

14

27

16

13

23

22

15

12

11

24

20

30

35

i1

DB

9.0
8.300

9.3
7.900

71
7.700

9.0
8.150

7.3
7750

8.6
7.250

8.1
7.250

7.7
7.550

6.4
7.800

70
8.100

74
7.700

6.7
7.500

74
7.200

76
7.000

6.5
6.850

6.4
6.650

7.2
7450

6.4
7550

6.5
6.750

73
7.300

8.2
7.350

7.7
7.200

7.5
7.200

9.2
6.600

6.4
7.100

DA

5.4
7.950

4.0
8.100

5.5
7450

4.3
7.050

3.6
7450

2.8
6.150

5.1
6.000

4.1
7450

4.5
6.800

33
7.550

5.6
7.100

4.0
6.200

3.7
6.500

4.6
6.450

31
6.500

5.6
6.450

43
6.400

31
6.450

3.4
5.850

31
6.350

34
6.000

3.8
7.250

3.4
6.900

29
6.800

33
5.900

Total

30.650

29.300

27.750

28.500

0.30
25.800

0.60

24.200

26.450

26.800

25.500

25.950

27.800

0.30

24.100

24.800

25.650

22.950

0.30

24.800

25.350

23.500

22.500

24.050

0.30

24.650

25.950

25.000

25.500

22.700

10

22

12

24

17

11

29

18

14

27

33

25

19

16

13

32

DB

8.8
8.250

8.8
7.900

8.3
8.100

6.9
8.150

79
7.600

8.8
7950

7.2
7.900

6.5
7.050

8.0
7450

5.9
7.000

73
7.700

75
7.300

6.9
7.100

7.2
7.250

6.6
6.650

6.0
6.350

5.8
6.800

6.3
7.200

7.7
7.500

75
7.100

4.9
7.000

7.7
7.100

6.3
7.050

74
7.050

7.8
7.550



Place Surname

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

KUTS

Name

Margaret

GOLOPIATOVA Jevgennia

JARDIM

GRINKO

YUNJO

ARAUJO

HELIN

SELETCAIA

NIE

AGNEW

CASTRO

SARLIS

CARROLL

LOPES

DE FRANCHIS

ALBERTO

Andressa

Karolina

Lai

Carlota

Emilia

Elisabete

Serena

Keira

Matilde

Evangelia

Blayzen

Marcia

Valentina

Leua

11

0

i
q

A

@

itH

1«1

vl

il

™

.I.

CAN

LAT

BRA

Bl AUS

MAS

POR

FIN

POR

CAN

CAN

POR

CAN

IRL

CPV

FIN

CPV

Year

Level

O
Coach DB
A

6.8
6.650

74
5.400

6.0
6.800

6.3
6.450

74
6.400

8.1
6.150

5.3
7.000

8.9
7.000

6.7
7.000

6.9
6.550

6.0
5.650

5.3
7.500

5.0
6.050

5.4
5.700

4.5
6.250

4.2
5.750

DA

4.8
5.400

39
5.150

4.1
6.700

3.0
7.100

4.2
7.200

2.4
6.150

4.2
5.800

3.5
6.600

4.0
7.000

23
6.750

3.0
5.150

2.2
5.550

3.0
5.150

1.8
5.800

33
6.400

2.7
4.950

Total

23.650

21.850

23.600

22.850

25.200

22.800

0.60

21.700

26.000

24.700

22.500

0.30

19.500

20.550

0.30

18.900

18.700

20.450

0.30
17.300

33

29

30

20

31

34

16

24

32

38

36

39

40

37

41

DB

6.7
7.300

79
6.400

70
7.600

5.2
6.950

6.8
6.300

6.5
7150

6.3
6.700

6.4
6.650

5.1
6.450

5.8
6.650

5.8
6.700

5.4
6.850

5.0
6.350

5.4
6.750

31
5.450

44
6.100

DA

4.6
6.800

3.6
6.350

4.1
6.650

4.1
6.850

4.7
5.600

4.7
6.700

3.8
5.700

29
6.300

3.5
5.500

3.6
6.750

4.2
7.000

33
6.500

34
4.900

29
6.100

3.0
4.550

24
4.850

Total

25.400

24.250

25.350

23.100

23.400

25.050

22.500

22.250

0.30

20.250

22.800

23.700

22.050

19.650

21.150

0.30

15.800

17.750

25

19

31

29

21

33

34

38

32

28

36

39

37

41

40

i1

DB

6.8
7.250

74
7.000

6.1
6.900

6.2
7.600

5.9
6.050

6.5
7.200

6.5
7.150

6.9
6.500

70
7.200

4.8
6.950

70
6.450

3.6
6.900

4.2
6.400

39
5.600

3.5
6.450

4.5
6.300

DA

33
6.450

4.5
6.400

31
6.800

3.6
6.700

3.4
4.100

2.3
6.750

4.0
6.550

2.3
5.450

3.9
6.450

3.8
5.600

3.6
6.300

3.7
5.500

3.5
4.750

2.6
4.400

3.2
4.600

3.4
5.500

Total

23.800

25.300

22.900

24.100

19.450

22.750

24.200

0.30

20.850

24.550

21.150

23.350

19.700

0.60
18.250

0.30
16.200

0.30
17.450

19.700

15

30

23

38

31

21

35

20

34

28

36

39

41

40

37

DB

75
6.500

73
6.700

6.0
7450

5.8
7.050

70
7.300

71
6.150

6.3
7.200

70
6.650

5.2
6.600

6.0
7150

5.6
6.750

5.0
7.500

6.1
6.900

4.1
6.400

5.5
6.850

3.8
5.950



